

Proposal



Sold To: City of Blaine
Jon Haukaas
1801 101st Ave NE
Blaine, MN 55449
United States

Phone:
Fax:
Email: jhaukaas@blainemn.gov

Ship To: City of Blaine
Jon Haukaas
1801 101st Ave NE
Blaine, MN 55449
United States

Phone:
Fax:
Email: jhaukaas@blainemn.gov

Public Works Access Control Replacement

The following proposal outlines the necessary items for the replacement of the existing winpak system at Public Works with Honeywell Pro-Watch.

This includes controllers for 20 total door applications at the main building and 5 readers at the Cold Storage building.

We will remove the existing head-end equipment and replace with new cabinets and controllers.

Date	Quote Valid For
02/05/19	30 days

Quote #	Rep	Terms
PTDQ22021-01	Tim Ferrian	Net 30 days

Line	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
1		Main Building		
2	3	ENCLOSURE, INCLUDES TROVE2 ENCLOSURE AND THW2 BACKPLANE	\$372.60	\$1,117.80
3	3	12VDC @ 6AMP/24VDC @ 6AMP	\$220.58	\$661.74
4	3	POWER DISTRIBUTION MODULE. 8 PTC PROTECTED OUTPUTS.	\$28.12	\$84.36
5	3	POWER SUPPLY, ACCESS CONTROLR 8-OUT PTC 2.5A CIRC BREAKER	\$64.73	\$194.19
6	8	BATTERY, 12V 7.2 AH SEALED LEAD ACID	\$18.75	\$150.00
7	1	PW-6000 CONTROLLER, 32 I/O OR READER BOARDS, ETHERNET READY	\$1,613.69	\$1,613.69
8	10	READER MODULE, DUAL READER, PW SERIES 2-INPUT 2-OUTPUT	\$642.32	\$6,423.20
9	1	SURFACE MOUNT BOX, 1-PORT, IVORY, QUICKPORT	\$1.74	\$1.74
10	1	CAT6 QUICKPORT CONNECTOR JACK IVORY	\$6.58	\$6.58
11	25	CABLE, CAT 6, 23AWG 4PR PLENUM CMP 550MHZ YELLOW JACKET, PER FOOT	\$0.31	\$7.75
12	2	CAT6 PATCH CABLE, 3-FOOT, YELLOW, SLIM BOOT	\$1.30	\$2.60
13	3	ENGINEERING SERVICES - SYSTEM DESIGN & DOCUMENTATION	\$88.00	\$264.00
14	32	STATE CONTRACT TECHNICIAN	\$95.00	\$3,040.00
15	5	PROJECT MANAGER - LABOR & MATERIAL SCHEDULING & COORDINATION	\$88.00	\$440.00
16	3	CAD DESIGN SERVICE - SYSTEM SCHEMATIC & BLUEPRINT DESIGN & UPDATES	\$88.00	\$264.00
17	1	WARRANTY & SUPPORT (1 YEAR)	\$200.00	\$200.00
18	1	MISC. MATERIALS, CONNECTORS, ETC.	\$130.00	\$130.00

19	1	SHIPPING	\$110.00	\$110.00
20		SubTotal		\$14,711.65
21				
22		Cold Storage		
23	1	ENCLOSURE, INCLUDES TROVE2 ENCLOSURE AND THW2 BACKPLANE	\$372.60	\$372.60
24	1	12VDC @ 6AMP/24VDC @ 6AMP	\$220.58	\$220.58
25	1	POWER DISTRIBUTION MODULE. 8 PTC PROTECTED OUTPUTS.	\$28.12	\$28.12
26	1	POWER SUPPLY, ACCESS CONTROLR 8-OUT PTC 2.5A CIRC BREAKER	\$64.73	\$64.73
27	4	BATTERY, 12V 7.2 AH SEALED LEAD ACID	\$18.75	\$75.00
28	1	PW-6000 CONTROLLER, 32 I/O OR READER BOARDS, ETHERNET READY	\$1,613.69	\$1,613.69
29	3	READER MODULE, DUAL READER, PW SERIES 2-INPUT 2-OUTPUT	\$642.32	\$1,926.96
30	1	SURFACE MOUNT BOX, 1-PORT, IVORY, QUICKPORT	\$1.74	\$1.74
31	1	CAT6 QUICKPORT CONNECTOR JACK IVORY	\$6.58	\$6.58
32	25	CABLE, CAT 6, 23AWG 4PR PLENUM CMP 550MHZ YELLOW JACKET, PER FOOT	\$0.31	\$7.75
33	2	CAT6 PATCH CABLE, 3-FOOT, YELLOW, SLIM BOOT	\$1.30	\$2.60
34	1	ENGINEERING SERVICES - SYSTEM DESIGN & DOCUMENTATION	\$88.00	\$88.00
35	8	STATE CONTRACT TECHNICIAN	\$95.00	\$760.00
36	1	PROJECT MANAGER - LABOR & MATERIAL SCHEDULING & COORDINATION	\$88.00	\$88.00
37	1	CAD DESIGN SERVICE - SYSTEM SCHEMATIC & BLUEPRINT DESIGN & UPDATES	\$88.00	\$88.00
38	1	WARRANTY & SUPPORT (1 YEAR)	\$80.00	\$80.00
39	1	MISC. MATERIALS, CONNECTORS, ETC.	\$65.00	\$65.00
40	1	SHIPPING	\$50.00	\$50.00
41		SubTotal		\$5,539.35

Total \$20,251.00

All applicable sales tax has been included.